LiquidAir
Cracking pressure adjustment model. Corresponds to compressed air and liquid.
■Features
‘’FCAM’ series
-Adjustment of cracking pressure is possible.
-High pressure model (maximum working pressure: 20 MPa[2900.75psi]).
-Ideal for small-volume applications such as prototype, research, etc.
-Compact, lightweight design.

If you have no request, pressure is set minimum range.
■Size
■Model designation
Pipe port(R) A
HEX
（Opposite side）
CV
(Reference)
1 /4 <41.0> [1.61] <14.0> [0.55] <0.35>
1 /2 <65.0> [2.56] <23.0> [0.91] <1.25>
Flow HEX（Opposite side）
Pipe port
(Two way)
FCAM
Model name
FCAM
Cracking pressure
adjustment model.
Body material
B Brass
T SUS316
Pipe port
2 1/4
4 3/8
Seal material
V
FKM
（Standard）
B 2 V B
Springe kPa[psi]
Code Cracking pressure
A 20～100
[2.90～14.50]
B 110～350
[15.95～50.76]
C 360～1000
[52.21～140.04]
D 1010～2400
[146.49～348.09]
E 2410～4100
[349.54～594.65]
※Please inquire about other materials.
※When operating temperature ranges are more than
100℃[212℉] or less or -20℃[-4℉], contact us.
■Adjustment method
Contact us
Control Equipment
Head office:TOC Ariake East Tower 10F, 3-5-7 Ariake,
Koto-ku, Tokyo, Japan 135-0063
TEL +81-3-3527-8573
E-mail: seigyo.toiawase.en@fc.fujikura.co.jp
URL:https://www.fujikura-control.com/